
TallinnaTV 10 Olümpiastarti III-IV etapp 

ESS Kalev Keskstaadion                                                                                      21.05. 2009. a. 

TV pall 
1. Kristella Jurkatamm 9.04.96 Audentes  47.96 
2. Janika Skuratovskaja 27.05.96  SK Pirita  42.82 
3. Klarika Kaldma 28.03.95 Tall. Saksa G/Nõmme 39.74 
4. Kristina Dusina 6.04.95  TTRK/Tall. Kalev  38.57 
5. Margot Kreem 14.12.95  Pirita MG/Leksi 44 37.88 
6. Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.96  Prantsuse L/Leksi 44 35.97 
7. Lisett Niitsoo  SK Lindon 34.16 
8. Jelena Vorobjova 17.08.95  Tall. Lasnamäe G 33.95 
9. Marite Helina SIihver 24.07.96  Pirita MG/Leksi 44 32.97 
10. Laura Jallai 22.02.96  Mustamäe G/Leksi 44 32,78 
11. Veera Murõtseva 2.11.95  Pirita SK  32.54 
12. Paula Pauts  SK Lindon  32.42 
13. Emely Eberlein 6.11.96  Tall. Kalev  31.96 
      Liisa Oganisjan 6.09.96  VHK 31.96 
15. Janne Reimann 16.06.95  Tall. Kalev  30.90 
16. Ketlin Kivi 28.01.95  Kuristiku G/Leksi 44 29.08 
17. Diana Halla 8.07.95  GAG/Leksi 44  26.81 
18. Mia Brit Ots 9.09.96  Pirita MG/Leksi 44 26.80 
19. Anna Maria Orel 11.12.96  KSG/Leksi 44 26.56 
20. Polina Sadikova 3.04.96  TTRK/Tall. Kalev 21.28 
21. Kelly-Claudia Kimmer 1.05.95  SK Kivilind  DQ 
 
TV ketas 
1. Veera Murõtseva 2.11.95  SK Pirita  24.41 
2. Kristella Jurkatamm 9.04.96  Audentes  23.33 
3. Anna Maria Orel 11.12.96  KSG/Leksi 44 20.75 
4. Margot Kreem 14.12.95  PMG/Leksi 44 19.79 
5. Karit Kaljusto 2.07.95  Audentes  19.36 
6. Diana Halla 8.07.95  GAG/Leksi 44 17.16 
7. Kristin Kasak 26.04.96  Tall. 32. KK/Leksi 44 17.12 
8. Jelena Vorobjova 17.08.95  Tall. Lasnamäe G/Pirita SK 17.05 
9. Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.96  Prantsuse L/Leksi 44  16.58 
10. Marite Helina Sihver 24.07.96  Pirita MG/Leksi 44 14.56 
 
TV 600 m 
1. Katrin Tsõbulskaja 4.06.96  Lasnamäe G/Tall. Kalev  1.48,5 
2. Polina Salova 14.09.96 Tall. Õismäe Vene L/Tall. Kalev  1.49,0 
3. Janika Skuratovskaja 27.05.96  Tall. Lasnamäe G/Pirita 1.52,5 
4. Kätlin Perri 7.06.95  Tall. Kalev  1.52,7 
5. Diana Halla 8.07.95  GAG/Leksi 44 1.53,2 
6. Ketlin Kivi 28.01.95  Kuristiku G/Leksi 44 1.54,0 
7. Paula Pauts  SK Lindon  1.56,4 
8. Margot Kreem 14.12.95  Pirita MG/Leksi 44 1.58,3 
9. Klarika Kaldma 28.03.95  Tall. Saksa G/Nõmme  1.59,4 
10. Jelena Vorobjova 17.08.95  Tall. Lasbamäe G/SK Pirita  1.59,9 
11. Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg 16.12.96  Prantsuse L/Leksi 44 2.02,7 
12. Mia Brit Ots9.09.96  Pirita MG/Leksi 44 2.03,0 
13. Marite Helina Sihver 24.07.96 Pirita MG/Leksi 44 2.04,1 
14. Veera Murõtseva 2.11.95 SK Pirita  2.05,7 
15. Lisett Niitsoo  SK Lindon  2.06,1 
16. Laura Jallai 22.02.96  Mustamäe G/Leksi 44 2.07,6 
17. Liisa Oganisjan 6.09.96  VHK  2.11,1 
18. Polina Sadikova 3.04.96  TTRK/ Tall. Kalev  1.17,8 
 
 



 
TN pall 
1. Roberta Mark  12.02.97  Tall. Kalev  38.00 
2. Marian Metsar 13.03.97  Audentes  35.50 
3. Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97  KSG/Leksi 44 33.33 
4. Rebekka Madleen Lamp 19.03.97  VHK 31.74 
5. Dandra Reivik  SK Lindon  31.40 
6. Vladislava Oleinik 2.03.97  Lasnamäe Vene G/SK Pirita  30.78 
7. Kelli Põld  SK Lindon 29.14 
8. Hanna Reti Tõnisson 30.05.97  Tall. Kalev  29.04 
9. Grete Metsoja  1997  Audentes  28.60 
10. Hanna Maria Salong 13.12.97  VHK  25.12 
11. Riina Ratassepp 24.03.97  Tall. Kalev  24.53 
12. Anu Marjam Lattik 13.04.98  Tall. Kalev  23.65 
13. Annabel Rämmal 1.01.98  SK Fortis  23.54 
14. Kristina Danilova 17.06.98  TTRK/SK Pirita 22.59 
15. Karolin Vill 28.11.97  SK Fortis  21.85 
16. Erika Demjanjuk 8.06.97  Lasnamäe Vene G/SK Pirita  18.66 
17. Kirte-Katrin Sarevet  SK Lindon  18.43 
18. Tatjana Ladõgina 22.04.98  TTRK/Pirita  18.18 
19. Charleen Werder 6.03.2000 SK Fortis  16.07 
20. Paula Fritze 24.08.98  VHK  14.29 
 
TN 600 m 
1. Karina Kabrits  7.01.97  Tall. Kalev  1.53,2 
2. Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97  KSG/Leksi 44 1.57,4 
3. Sandra Reivik  SK Lindon  1.59,9 
4. Hanna Maria Salong 13.12.97  VHK  2.11,5 
5. Tatjana Ladõgina 22.04.98  TTRK/SK Pirita  2.13,1 
6. Paula Fritze 24.08.98 VHK  2.13,8 
7. Monika Mitina 10.01.99  Tall. Õismäe Vene L/Tall. Kalev  2.14,2 
8. Kelli Põld  SK Lindon  2.14,7 
9. Vladislava Oleinik 2.03.97  Lasnamäe Vene G/S Pirita  2.15,1 
10. Kristina Danilova 17.06.98  TTRK/SK Pirita  2.22,3 
11. Kirte Katrin Sarevet SK Lindon  2.24,4 
12. Annabel Rämmal 1.01.98  SK Fortis  2.26,6 
13. Charleen Werder 6.03.2000 SK Fortis  2.28,3 
 
PV pall 
1. Egon Vaiksaar 7.02.95  Lilleküla G/Leksi 44 60.10 
2. Gleb Safronov 2.03.95  Maardu G/Tall. Kalev  58.26 
3. Artjom Nikitin 14.01.96  SK Pirita 58.04 
4. Aleksander Kornev 2.11.95  SK Pirita  53.79 
5. Mihkel Leib 27.03.96  Audentes  50.91 
6. Ott Olaf Trink 19.07.95  Tall. Kalev  50.84 
7. Eduard Drozdov 2.04.96  Lasnamäe G/Tall. Kalev  49.24 
8. Enn-Erik Mirt 18.05.95  Tall. Kivimäe PK/E. Noole KJK 49.20 
9. Martin Koltmann 8.06.95  SK Fortis  48.90 
10. Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95  KSG/Leksi 44 45.87 
11. Robin Trutin 11.04.96  Active TC  45.29 
12. Nikita Babkin 27.03.95  Active TC  45.24 
13. Anatoli Tsvetkov 14.11.95  Kronvaht  43.78 
14. Rain Kaaret 12.02.95  SK Fortis 42.94 
15. Anton Ivanov 19.02.96  Tall. Lasnamäe vene G/Tall.K 40.97 
16. Risto Raudpuu 10.05.95  Tall. Kalev  39.04 
17. Kirill Bakin 9.07.96  Sk Kronvaht  35.57 
18. Raul Tayas-Pähnpuu 19.04.96  SK Fortis 34.65 
19. Joonas Eero 24.05.96  SK Fortis  30.58 
 
 



 
PV ketas 
1. Ott Olaf Trink 19.07.95  Tall. Kalev  27.31 
2. Rain Kaaret 12.02.95  SK Fortis  31.49 
3. Artjom Nikitin 14.01.96  SK Pirita  42.78 
4. Mihkel Leib 27.03.96  Audentes  24.98 
5. Andreas Krigoltoi  2.04.95  SK Kivilind  24.08 
6. Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95  KSG/Leksi 44 23.88 
7. Rauno Käsper 18.03.95  Audentes  22.87 
8. Egon Vaiksaar 7.02.95  Lilleküla G/Leksi 44 21.73 
9. Aleksander Kornev 18.02.95  Juhkentali G/SK Pirita  18.45 
10. Martin Keltman 8.06.95  SK Fortis  18.25 
11. Robin Trutin 11.04.96  Active TC  16.83 
12. Raul Ratas-Pähnapuu 19.04.96  SK Fortis  16.80 
13. Risto Raudpuu 0.05.95  Tall. Kalev  16.36 
14. Joonas Eero 24.05.96  SK Fortis  13.85 
v.a. Kaspar Admann 12.12.94 Tall. Kivimäe PK/E. Noole KJK  27.57 
 
PV 1000 m 
1. Enn-Erik Mirt 18.05.95  Tall. Kivimäe PK/E. Noole KJK  3.06,3 
2. Aleksnder Kornev 18.02.95  Tall. Juhkentali G/SK Pirita  3.11,4 
3. Artjom Nikitin 14.01.96 SK Pirita  3.11,5 
4. Anatoli Tsvetkov 14.11.95  SK Kronvaht 3.24,2 
5. Hans Markus Antson 28.07.95  VHK 3.24,6 
6. Johannes Kümmel 26.12.95  VHK 3.25,8 
7. Karl Markus Antson 28.07.95  VHK 3.27.2 
8. Aleksandr Smirnov 14.09.95  Tall. Humanitaarg/SK Pirita  3.46,4 
9. Kirill Bakin 9.07.96  SK Kronvaht 4.03,6 
 
PN pall 
1. Markus Milling 31.07.97  TSG 49.11 
2. Karl Reispass 30.07.98  GAG/Audentes  42.16 
3. Eduard Ülevain 4.02.97  Tall. 21. K/Leksi 44 42.09 
4. Märten Mürk 3.02.98  SK Fortis  42.03 
5. Jesper Bruno Bramanis 11.10.97  VHK  41.88 
6. Albert Saar 12.01.2000 VHK  41.50 
7. Martin Saar SK Lindon 40.20 
8. Kermo Krünler 10.07.97  Sikupilli G/Leksi 44 39.94 
9. Taavet Kirja 16.09.98  VHK  39.53 
10. Martin Kokk 13.06.97  Lasnamäe G/Leksi 44 38.61 
11. Marko Laar 5.08.98  KSG/Leksi 44 38.12 
12. Egert Hõim 23.08.99 VHK  36.20 
13. Sven Holm 9.08.98  KSG/Leksi 44 35.76 
14. Christopher Kalev 6.07.99 SK Fortis  35.03 
15. Rauno Müür 18.05.98  SK Fortis  35.03 
16. Margus Laar 5.08.98  KSG/Leksi 44 33.90 
17. Frank Merilaht 18.11.98  Audentes  32.94 
18. Davor Tamm 8.10.97  SK Fortis  32.04 
19. Kristo Rästas 16.07.98  KSG/Leksi 44 32.01 
20. Johan Russow 6.11.98  VHK 31.89 
21. Sten-Erik Sepper  SK Lindon  31.73 
22. Siim Kaleviste 17.09.97  VHK  30.00 
23. Markus Tamm 23.05.98  SK Fortis  28.66 
24. Henry Anderson 26.07.98  KSG/Leksi 44 28.40 
25. Karl-Hendrik Mae  SK Lindon  28.21 
26. Erik Simon 1.09.99  SK Fortis  27.78 
27. Jan Hartvig Ruben 11.03.99 SK Fortis  27.64 
28. Bret Anders Veber 13.04.99  KSG/Leksi 44 26.78 
29. Martin Kivimaa 23.120.2000 SK Pirita  18.42 
30. Rasmus Tamm 28.07.2000 SK Fortis  13.23 



 
PN ketas 
1. Jan Durejko 4.09.97 VHK 26.82 
2. Martin Kokk 13.06.97  Lasnamäe G/Leksi 44 19.42 
3. Karl Reispass 30.07.98  GAG/Audentes 18.17 
4. Johann Hendrik Salupere 14.04.98  SK Fortis  17.37 
5. Eduard Ülevain 4.02.97  Tall. 21. K/Leksi 44 17.32 
6. Frank Merilaht 18.11.98 Audentes  16.80 
7. Kermo Krünler 10.07.97 Sikupilli Kk/Leksi 44 16.23 
8. Davor Tamm 8.10.97  SK Fortis  15.56 
9. Hannes Themas 27.08.97  Audentes  15.33 
10. Jesper Bruno Bramanis 11.10.97  VHK  15.12 
11. Kristo Rästas 16.07.98  KSG/Leksi 44 14.99 
12. Kennet Kärema 3.01.97  Audentes  14.96 
13. Martin Saar  SK Lindon 14.95 
14. Sven Holm 9.08.98  KSG/Leksi 44 14.73 
15. Märten Mürk 3.02.98  SK Fortis 13.79 
16. Karl Hendrik Mae  SK Lindon  13.72 
17. Siim Kaleviste 17.09.97  VHK  13.16 
18. Henru Anderson 26.07.98  KSG/Leksi 44 12.89 
19. Markus Milling 31.07.97  TSG/Kivilind  12.79 
20. Markus Tamm 23.05.98  SK Fortis  12.66 
21. Margus Laar 5.08.98  KSG/Leksi 44 12.10 
22. Rauno Müür 18.05.97  SK Fortis  11.41 
23. Bret Anders Veber 13.04.99 KSG/Leksi 44 9.47 
24. Marko Laar 5.08.98  KSG/Leksi 44 9.43 
25. German Llevenets 6.02.97  TLVL/SK Pirita  NM 
 
PN 1000m  
1. Johan Markus Oll 25.05.97  VHK  3.30,6 
2. Henri Sten Vainola 13.03.99  TIK/E. Noole KJK 3.32,6 
3. Dmitri Kondratjev 7.02.97  LRG/SK Pirita  3.32,7 
4. Kennet Kärema 3.01.97  Audentes  3.35,3 
5. Martin Kokk 13.06.97  Lasnamäe G/Leksi 44 3.37,0 
6. Martin Saar  SK Lindon  3.54,8 
7. Davor Tamm 8.10.97  SK Fortis  3.57,3 
8. Martin Kivimaa 23.10.2000 SK Pirita/ 4.05,1 
9. Christopher Kalev 6.07.99  VHK  4.08,0 
10. Frank Merilaht 18.11.98  Audentes  4.18,5 
11. Jan Hartvig Ruben 11.03.99  SK Fortis  4.30,0 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik M Miss 


